DocuSign Envelope ID: 921A14F4-9527-4894-9745-DE4DOD3C58AA

g, Office of the Purchasing Agent

B

\ Collin County Administration Building
coLLIN Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Town of St. Paul Contract No. 2019-144
2505 Butscher's Block Contract: Fire Inspection and Fire Plan
St. Paul, TX 7508 Review

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

ltem #1 Extend agreement for the period of October 1, 2023, through September 30, 2024 at the same rates
established in the original Agreement.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 4 has been accepted and authorized on 09/11/2023 by authority of the
Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2023-803-09-11 effective on 10/1/2023

ACCEPTED BY:

T

DocuSigned by:

Michlle (larmsski

SGNATUR SIG RE ™
M) G X Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) ¢ (Print Name)

DATE: DATE:  9/15/2023

TITLE: y/ /i M TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT
3/ /23




DocuSign Envelope ID: 921A14F4-9527-4894-9745-DE4DOD3C58AA

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Renewal No.
Renewal No.
Renewal No.
Renewal No.

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

BIWIN] -

No. 1

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4

Awarded by Court Order No. 2019-333-05-07

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2021-171-02-22

2021-1168-11-15

2022-1142-10-17

2023-803-09-11

2021-171-02-22

2021-1168-11-15

2022-1142-10-17

2023-803-09-11

Summary Renewal 1 of 4

Summary Renewal 2 of 4

Summary Renewal 3 of 4

Summary Renewal 4 of 4






